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Jr. High Track Meet 2024 - Hosted by Kanab Middle School
KHS Track - Kanab, UT

April 29, 2024

Meet Program

Girl's 1600 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Kassidee Cox 8 V 8 NM
2) Joslyn Frandsen 8 PMS NM
3) Karter Glazier 7 KMS7 NM
4) Dally Chynoweth 8 ESCL NM
5) Lizzy Reese 7 KMS7 NM
6) Sadie Grow 7 KMS7 NM
7) Jessie McDonald 8 ESCL NM

Boy's 1600 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Luke Porter 7 KMS7 NM
2) Jett Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
3) Ryder Roberts 7 ESCL NM
4) Tristan Ingram 7 V 7 NM
5) Ayden Spendlove 8 PMS NM
6) Zadok Griffin 8 ESCL NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Tason Wheeler 8 KMS8 NM
2) Dason Iverson 7 KMS7 NM
3) Lucas Downward 8 KMS8 NM
4) Joel Wheatley 7 KMS7 NM
5) Jared Alvear 7 ESCL NM
6) Eli Peterson 7 PMS NM

Girl's 60 Hurdles 7th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 2
1) Charlotte Tebbs 7 PMS NM
2) Talmage Tebbs 7 PMS NM
3) Karter Glazier 7 KMS7 NM
4) Clara Clarkson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Tylee Lyman 7 KMS7 NM
6) London Yardley 7 PMS NM
7) Raegyn Shepherd 7 KMS7 NM
8) Addie Smith 7 KMS7 NM

Heat 2 of 2
1) Larietta Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
2) Paisley Dalton 7 PMS NM
3) Jerzie Walter 7 PMS NM
4) Hadlee Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Tesli Button 7 KMS7 NM
6) Lizzy Reese 7 KMS7 NM
7) Echo Stotlar 7 KMS7 NM
8) Sophie Woolsey 7 PMS NM

Girl's 60 Hurdles 7th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 2
1) Charlotte Tebbs 7 PMS NM
2) Talmage Tebbs 7 PMS NM
3) Karter Glazier 7 KMS7 NM
4) Clara Clarkson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Tylee Lyman 7 KMS7 NM
6) London Yardley 7 PMS NM
7) Raegyn Shepherd 7 KMS7 NM
8) Addie Smith 7 KMS7 NM

Heat 2 of 2
1) Larietta Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
2) Paisley Dalton 7 PMS NM
3) Jerzie Walter 7 PMS NM
4) Hadlee Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Tesli Button 7 KMS7 NM

6) Lizzy Reese 7 KMS7 NM
7) Echo Stotlar 7 KMS7 NM
8) Sophie Woolsey 7 PMS NM

Girl's 60 Hurdles 8th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 2
2) Kassidee Cox 8 V 8 NM
3) Kaydence Oldham 8 PMS NM
4) Cora Gardner 8 ESCL NM
5) Shylee Keele 8 PMS NM
6) Kinlie Frost 8 V 8 NM
7) Rylee Frei 8 ESCL NM

Heat 2 of 2
2) Jennie Bowman 8 KMS8 NM
3) Shaylee Dayea 8 V 8 NM
4) Mikinly Cronin 8 ESCL NM
5) Alison Holcomb 8 ESCL NM
6) Zionah Bateman 8 V 8 NM

Boy's 60 Hurdles 7th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 2
2) Easton Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
3) Mason Mecham 7 PMS NM
4) Jacob Edmunds 7 KMS7 NM
5) Lincoln Van Dyke 7 KMS7 NM
6) Peyton Jackson 7 KMS7 NM

Heat 2 of 2
3) Edziel Head 7 KMS7 NM
4) Monte Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Brody Treanor 7 ESCL NM
6) Destry McDonald 7 KMS7 NM

Boy's 60 Hurdles 8th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 1
1) Tavin Glazier 8 KMS8 NM
2) Gabriel Schneider 8 KMS8 NM
3) Cody Miller 8 PMS NM
4) T.j. Tebbs 8 PMS NM
5) Archer Ward 8 PMS NM
6) Kody Keller 8 KMS8 NM
7) Lucas Downward 8 KMS8 NM
8) Jackson Excell 8 PMS NM

Girl's 100 meter 7th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 4
1) Madisyn Nelson 7 ESCL NM
2) Willoe Griffiths 7 PIU NM
3) Collins Houston 7 PMS NM
4) Ava Woodbury 7 PMS NM
5) Tynslee Brindley 7 PIU NM
6) Dakota Cracraft 7 V 7 NM
7) Sierra Church 7 KMS7 NM

Heat 2 of 4
1) Honour Whittaker 7 PIU NM
2) Marlee Cottam 7 ESCL NM
3) Ellie Sawyer 7 PMS NM
4) Stella Revoir 7 PIU NM
5) Kaybree Barney 7 ESCL NM
6) Charmayne Porter 7 ESCL NM
7) Madison Zumwalt 7 KMS7 NM

Heat 3 of 4
1) Berklee Lyman 7 ESCL NM
2) Miqueala Baksis 7 ESCL NM
3) Echo Stotlar 7 KMS7 NM
4) Eliza Osburn 7 PMS NM
5) Ariel Pedersen 7 KMS7 NM
6) Saphira Burr 7 PMS NM
7) Payten Graff 7 PMS NM

Heat 4 of 4
2) Larietta Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
3) Kieana Franklin 7 KMS7 NM
4) Tesli Button 7 KMS7 NM
5) Kytalin Roundy 7 V 7 NM
6) Huxli Black 7 PMS NM
7) Cheyenne Ganther 7 KMS7 NM

Girl's 100 meter 8th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 6
1) Aubrey Montano 8 ESCL NM
2) Layla Taylor 8 PIU NM
3) Ashlee Gonzalez 8 PIU NM
4) Tierney Mondragon 8 V 8 NM
5) Josie Davis 8 PIU NM
6) Jaylee Litteral 8 PMS NM
7) Sarah Morgan 8 PIU NM

Heat 2 of 6
1) Mesa Stotlar 8 KMS8 NM
2) Jaydee Houston 8 KMS8 NM
3) Kaycee Heaton 8 V 8 NM
4) Alyssa Mosdell 8 KMS8 NM
5) Haisley Chappell 8 PMS NM
6) Shylee Keele 8 PMS NM
7) Romina Munoz 8 PIU NM

Heat 3 of 6
1) Emma Grew 8 KMS8 NM
2) Sadie Bauer 8 V 8 NM
3) Ashlyn Houston 8 PMS NM
4) Zoie Fife 8 PMS NM
5) Leighton Finch 8 PMS NM
6) Mallory Sorensen 8 V 8 NM
7) Kaydence Oldham 8 PMS NM

Heat 4 of 6
1) Alison Holcomb 8 ESCL NM
2) Amre Jenkins 8 ESCL NM
3) Lillah Schreiner 8 V 8 NM
4) Shayne Sanchez 8 PMS NM
5) Janitza Gonzalez 8 ESCL NM
6) McKayla Ainge 8 KMS8 NM
7) Josie Bowles 8 PIU NM

Heat 5 of 6
1) Rylee Frei 8 ESCL NM
2) Bella Hoyt 8 V 8 NM
3) Piper Orton 8 PMS NM
4) Mikinly Cronin 8 ESCL NM
5) Rylan Kennedy 8 PIU NM
6) Payzli Bauer 8 KMS8 NM
7) Destri Morrill 8 PIU NM

Heat 6 of 6
2) Gracie Cox 8 V 8 NM
3) Zionah Bateman 8 V 8 NM
4) Jerzi Johnson 8 PMS NM
5) Maggie Nappier 8 PMS NM
6) McKenna Bateman 8 KMS8 NM
7) Oaklee Bangerter 8 PMS NM
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Boy's 100 meter 7th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 4
1) Leon Barker 7 KMS7 NM
2) Porter James 7 PIU NM
3) Hudson Shoaf 7 V 7 NM
4) Zeke Kerr 7 KMS7 NM
5) Elliot Hulet 7 KMS7 NM
6) James Bartlett 7 KMS7 NM
7) Levi Garvey 7 PIU NM

Heat 2 of 4
1) Frank Henry 7 PIU NM
2) Max Erickson 7 KMS7 NM
3) Logan Messer 7 V 7 NM
4) Sayer Fenus 7 KMS7 NM
5) Monte Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
6) Dason Iverson 7 KMS7 NM
7) Parker Henrie 7 PMS NM

Heat 3 of 4
1) Giovanny Reyes 7 PIU NM
2) Nicolai Luna 7 KMS7 NM
3) Hayzn Barnson 7 PIU NM
4) Bridger Stewart 7 PMS NM
5) Gradee Montague 7 PIU NM
6) Dylan Stubbs 7 KMS7 NM
7) Brody Treanor 7 ESCL NM

Heat 4 of 4
1) Mason Mecham 7 PMS NM
2) Coen Sidney 7 PIU NM
3) Dustin Spencer 7 V 7 NM
4) Edziel Head 7 KMS7 NM
5) Nixon Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
6) Charlie McGuinn 7 V 7 NM
7) Lincoln Van Dyke 7 KMS7 NM

Boy's 100 meter 8th Grade
Heats

Heat 1 of 4
1) Konner Canfield 8 V 8 NM
2) James Gates 8 KMS8 NM
3) David Ynga 8 PIU NM
4) Dougie Taylor 8 KMS8 NM
5) Dylan Berrie 8 KMS8 NM
6) James Glover 8 KMS8 NM
7) Corbin Lake 8 V 8 NM
8) Braesyn Barney 8 PMS NM

Heat 2 of 4
1) Ernie Hulet 8 KMS8 NM
2) Ryan Josie 8 KMS8 NM
3) Cody Miller 8 PMS NM
4) Kayden Crawford 8 KMS8 NM
5) Oliver Owens 8 KMS8 NM
6) Dylan Woolsey 8 ESCL NM
7) Leo Van Toor 8 V 8 NM
8) Jerod Johnson 8 KMS8 NM

Heat 3 of 4
1) Jayden Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
2) Charles Reed 8 KMS8 NM
3) Scott Alvear 8 ESCL NM
4) Duke Church 8 KMS8 NM
5) Brecken Syrett 8 KMS8 NM
6) Traytin Ness 8 ESCL NM
7) Grey Forsyth 8 KMS8 NM

Heat 4 of 4
1) Grady Anderson 8 KMS8 NM
2) Ashton Soper 8 PMS NM
3) Cyris Riddle 8 KMS8 NM
4) Kannon Lyman 8 ESCL NM
5) Julian Mar 8 PIU NM
6) Mitchell Dodds 8 PMS NM
7) Nolan Cox 8 V 8 NM

Girl's 400 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Oakley Gleave 7 PIU NM
2) Zooey Baksis 7 ESCL NM
3) Larietta Ballard 7 KMS7 NM
4) Juniper Huffman 7 KMS7 NM
5) Braelyn Felish 7 KMS7 NM
6) Fenix Fisher 7 PMS NM
7) London Yardley 7 PMS NM
8) Hadlee Johnson 7 KMS7 NM

Girl's 400 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Carsyn Cutler 8 KMS8 NM
2) Janitza Gonzalez 8 ESCL NM
3) Halle Albrecht 8 PMS NM
4) Kloe Crofts 8 V 8 NM
5) Kwinlee Johnson 8 PMS NM
6) Destri Morrill 8 PIU NM
7) Ajla Pyne 8 V 8 NM

Boy's 400 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Josh Aquino 7 PIU NM
2) Zoson VanTassell 7 PMS NM
3) Dylan Stubbs 7 KMS7 NM
4) Peyton Jackson 7 KMS7 NM
5) Monte Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
6) Kopelan Lamb 7 V 7 NM

Boy's 400 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jackson Excell 8 PMS NM
2) Kannon Lyman 8 ESCL NM
3) Charles Reed 8 KMS8 NM
4) Zadok Griffin 8 ESCL NM
5) Julian Mar 8 PIU NM
6) Nolan Cox 8 V 8 NM

Girl's 800 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Sophie Woolsey 7 PMS NM
2) Karter Glazier 7 KMS7 NM
3) Sadie Grow 7 KMS7 NM
4) Dally Chynoweth 8 ESCL NM
5) Halle Albrecht 8 PMS NM

Boy's 800 meter 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Tason Wheeler 8 KMS8 NM
2) Ryder Roberts 7 ESCL NM
3) Joel Wheatley 7 KMS7 NM
4) Jett Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
5) Zadok Griffin 8 ESCL NM
6) Martin Munoz 7 PIU NM
7) Scott Alvear 8 ESCL NM
8) Rigin Beckman 7 PIU NM
9) Frank Henry 7 PIU NM

10) Parker Henrie 7 PMS NM
11) Nolan Cox 8 V 8 NM
12) Jared Alvear 7 ESCL NM
13) Dylan Stubbs 7 KMS7 NM
14) Zoson VanTassell 7 PMS NM

Boy's 200 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Trace Staples 7 V 7 NM
2) Levi Unsworth 7 KMS7 NM
3) Dustin Spencer 7 V 7 NM
4) Lincoln Van Dyke 7 KMS7 NM
5) Brian Harris 7 V 7 NM

Girl's 200 meter 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Echo Stotlar 7 KMS7 NM
2) Stella Revoir 7 PIU NM
3) Berklee Lyman 7 ESCL NM
4) Paetyn Frandsen 7 PMS NM
5) Collins Houston 7 PMS NM
6) Saphira Burr 7 PMS NM
7) Talmage Tebbs 7 PMS NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Adalee Edwards-Canfield7 V 7 NM
2) Prim Aiken 7 KMS7 NM
3) Braelyn Felish 7 KMS7 NM
4) Kandyce Allen 7 PMS NM
5) Huxli Black 7 PMS NM
6) London Yardley 7 PMS NM
7) Ariel Pedersen 7 KMS7 NM

Section 3 of 3
1) Adalyn Cooper 7 V 7 NM
2) Rylee Pavlides 7 V 7 NM
3) Sierra Church 7 KMS7 NM
4) Payten Graff 7 PMS NM
5) Marlee Cottam 7 ESCL NM
6) Madisyn Nelson 7 ESCL NM
7) Hadlee Johnson 7 KMS7 NM

Girl's 200 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Kaydence Oldham 8 PMS NM
2) Maggie Nappier 8 PMS NM
3) Carsyn Cutler 8 KMS8 NM
4) Ashlyn Houston 8 PMS NM
5) Amre Jenkins 8 ESCL NM
6) Zoie Fife 8 PMS NM
7) Rylee Frei 8 ESCL NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Kloe Crofts 8 V 8 NM
2) Brielle Gubler 8 KMS8 NM
3) Piper Orton 8 PMS NM
4) Aubrey Montano 8 ESCL NM
5) Rylan Kennedy 8 PIU NM
6) Danilynn Springer 8 PIU NM

Section 3 of 3
1) Destri Morrill 8 PIU NM
2) Lillah Schreiner 8 V 8 NM
3) Mikinly Cronin 8 ESCL NM
4) Janitza Gonzalez 8 ESCL NM
5) Gracie Cox 8 V 8 NM
6) Bella Hoyt 8 V 8 NM

Boy's 200 meter 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Raymond Capson 8 KMS8 NM
2) Leo Van Toor 8 V 8 NM
3) Dougie Taylor 8 KMS8 NM
4) Ryan Josie 8 KMS8 NM
5) Kaison Pollock 8 PMS NM
6) Traytin Ness 8 ESCL NM
7) Christopher Stewart 8 KMS8 NM
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Section 2 of 2
1) Konner Canfield 8 V 8 NM
2) Kade Morgan 8 PIU NM
3) Cody Miller 8 PMS NM
4) James Gates 8 KMS8 NM
5) Julian Mar 8 PIU NM
6) Jayden Carlisle 8 ESCL NM

Girl's 4x100 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Escalante High School A

  Berklee Lyman (7), Madisyn Nelson (7), Zooey Baksis (7), Marlee Cottam (7)
2) Panguitch Middle School A

  Sophie Woolsey (7), Fenix Fisher (7), Talmage Tebbs (7), Jerzie Walter (7)
3) Piute Jr High A

  Willoe Griffiths (7), Braylee Randall (7), Bostyn Randall (7), Addisyn Westwood (7)
4) KMS7th A

  Tesli Button (7), Larietta Ballard (7), Prim Aiken (7), Sierra Church (7)
5) Valley High School A

  Adalyn Cooper (7), Kytalin Roundy (7), Rylee Pavlides (7), Adalee Edwards-Canfield (7)

Girl's 4x100 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Panguitch Middle School A

  Jerzi Johnson (8), Kwinlee Johnson (8), Shylee Keele (8), Lainee Sawyer (8)
2) Valley High School A

  Shaylee Dayea (8), Rossi Reeve (8), Mallory Sorensen (8), Kinlie Frost (8)
3) KMS8th A

  McKayla Ainge (8), Kaycee Castagno (8), Nina Mee (8), Emma Grew (8)
4) Valley High School B

  Raylie Brinkerhoff (8), Ajla Pyne (8), Lillah Schreiner (8), Kaycee Heaton (8)
5) Piute Jr High A

  Destri Morrill (8), Layla Taylor (8), Rylan Kennedy (8), Danilynn Springer (8)

Boy's 4x100 7th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Valley High School A

  Tristan Ingram (7), Dustin Spencer (7), Hudson Shoaf (7), Jake Figgins (7)
2) Panguitch Middle School A

  Trig Stewart (7), Reuben Torgersen (7), Kyson Miller (7), Hudson Burningham (7)
3) KMS7th A

  Monte Johnson (7), Zeke Kerr (7), Peyton Jackson (7), Lincoln Van Dyke (7)
4) Piute Jr High A

  Frank Henry (7), Levi Garvey (7), Gradee Montague (7), Josh Aquino (7)
5) Valley High School B

  Kopelan Lamb (7), Tyson Sorensen (7), Brian Harris (7), Trace Staples (7)

Boy's 4x100 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Valley High School A

  Max Bonham (8), Nolan Cox (8), Julian Rodriguez (8), Bronx Withers (8)
2) KMS8th A

  Raymond Capson (8), Willis Wulfenstein (8), Ernie Hulet (8), Grady Anderson (8)
3) Piute Jr High A

  Julian Mar (8), Diego Olivas (8), David Ynga (8), Kade Morgan (8)
4) Panguitch Middle School A

  Mitchell Dodds (8), Cody Miller (8), Ayden Spendlove (8), T.j. Tebbs (8)
5) Valley High School B

Girl's 4x400 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Panguitch Middle School A

  Sophie Woolsey (7), Fenix Fisher (7), Payten Graff (7), London Yardley (7)
2) Valley High School A

  Kloe Crofts (8), Shaylee Dayea (8), Kassidee Cox (8), Sadie Bauer (8)
3) Escalante High School A

  Rylee Frei (8), Alison Holcomb (8), Mikinly Cronin (8), Cora Gardner (8)
4) Panguitch Middle School A

  Tinzley Fischer (8), Joslyn Frandsen (8), Ashlyn Houston (8), Maggie Nappier (8)
5) KMS8th A

  McKenna Bateman (8), Marisa Jensen (8), Taylin Kelly (8), Annabelle Jackson (8)
6) KMS7th A

  Tylee Lyman (7), Tynlee Lathim (7), Karter Glazier (7), Lizzy Reese (7)

Boy's 4x400 7th and 8th Grade
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Panguitch Middle School A

  Hudson Burningham (7), Reuben Torgersen (7), Eli Peterson (7), Parker Henrie (7)
2) KMS7th A

  Nolan Baird (7), Edziel Head (7), Nixon Johnson (7), Judd Colson (7)
3) Panguitch Middle School A

  Braesyn Barney (8), Jackson Excell (8), Archer Ward (8), Haeden Sawyer (8)
4) KMS8th A

  Lucas Downward (8), Tason Wheeler (8), Ayden Palmer (8), Izach Mosdell (8)

Boy's Shot Put 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Parker Henrie 7 PMS NM
2) Mason Mecham 7 PMS NM
3) Eli Peterson 7 PMS NM
4) Krue Spencer 7 PMS NM
5) Bridger Stewart 7 PMS NM
6) Parker Stewart 7 PMS NM
7) Zoson VanTassell 7 PMS NM
8) Nolan Baird 7 KMS7 NM
9) Leon Barker 7 KMS7 NM

10) Acey Dutton 7 KMS7 NM
11) Jude Forsyth 7 KMS7 NM
12) Easton Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
13) Elliot Hulet 7 KMS7 NM
14) Mavin Jones 7 KMS7 NM
15) Nicolai Luna 7 KMS7 NM
16) Dashdyn Maddux 7 KMS7 NM
17) Brycen McQuivey 7 KMS7 NM
18) Trace Quarnberg 7 KMS7 NM
19) Kooper Ramsay 7 KMS7 NM
20) Sean Robinson 7 KMS7 NM
21) Jace Smith 7 KMS7 NM
22) Hazen Harris 7 V 7 NM
23) Eric Lacey 7 V 7 NM
24) Kole Lewis 7 V 7 NM
25) Daniel Lunceford 7 V 7 NM
26) Charlie McGuinn 7 V 7 NM
27) Sethan Soderquist 7 V 7 NM
28) Tyson Sorensen 7 V 7 NM
29) Hayzn Barnson 7 PIU NM
30) Rigin Beckman 7 PIU NM
31) Levi Garvey 7 PIU NM
32) Frank Henry 7 PIU NM
33) Porter James 7 PIU NM
34) Bryan Lee 7 PIU NM
35) Dalton Remund 7 PIU NM
36) Giovanny Reyes 7 PIU NM
37) Coen Sidney 7 PIU NM

Boy's Shot Put 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Scott Alvear 8 ESCL NM
2) Jayden Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
3) Traytin Ness 8 ESCL NM
4) Dylan Woolsey 8 ESCL NM
5) Mason Guevarra 8 BW78 NM
6) Deagan Allen 8 KMS8 NM
7) Kolton Anderson 8 KMS8 NM
8) Landon Archbold 8 KMS8 NM
9) Dylan Berrie 8 KMS8 NM

10) Kenneth Broadhead 8 KMS8 NM
11) Tyler Brown 8 KMS8 NM
12) Raymond Capson 8 KMS8 NM
13) Walker Clark 8 KMS8 NM
14) Bevan Corry 8 KMS8 NM
15) Grey Forsyth 8 KMS8 NM
16) Emmitt Glazier 8 KMS8 NM
17) Ryker Janes 8 KMS8 NM
18) Jerod Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
19) Copelan Little 8 KMS8 NM
20) Kaden Little 8 KMS8 NM
21) Izach Mosdell 8 KMS8 NM
22) Oliver Owens 8 KMS8 NM
23) Jack Peterson 8 KMS8 NM
24) Charles Reed 8 KMS8 NM
25) Cyris Riddle 8 KMS8 NM
26) Gabriel Schneider 8 KMS8 NM

27) Dougie Taylor 8 KMS8 NM
28) Braesyn Barney 8 PMS NM
29) Tayze Barney 8 PMS NM
30) Ricardo Flores 8 PMS NM
31) Dayton Houston 8 PMS NM
32) Jayden Pieper 8 PMS NM
33) Kaison Pollock 8 PMS NM
34) Haeden Sawyer 8 PMS NM
35) Ashton Soper 8 PMS NM
36) Ayden Spendlove 8 PMS NM
37) Bosten Veater 8 PMS NM
38) Archer Ward 8 PMS NM
39) Max Bonham 8 V 8 NM
40) Corbin Lake 8 V 8 NM
41) Julian Rodriguez 8 V 8 NM
42) Bronx Withers 8 V 8 NM
43) Pendleton Bowler 8 PIU NM
44) Diego Olivas 8 PIU NM
45) Oscar Pitts 8 PIU NM

Girl's Discus 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Miqueala Baksis 7 ESCL NM
2) Zooey Baksis 7 ESCL NM
3) Kaybree Barney 7 ESCL NM
4) Charmayne Porter 7 ESCL NM
5) Kandyce Allen 7 PMS NM
6) Huxli Black 7 PMS NM
7) Paisley Dalton 7 PMS NM
8) Paetyn Frandsen 7 PMS NM
9) Collins Houston 7 PMS NM

10) Eliza Osburn 7 PMS NM
11) Ellie Sawyer 7 PMS NM
12) Addalee Soper 7 PMS NM
13) Charlotte Tebbs 7 PMS NM
14) Ava Woodbury 7 PMS NM
15) CreeAnne Anderson 7 KMS7 NM
16) Ava Beal 7 KMS7 NM
17) Kamryn Dally 7 KMS7 NM
18) Penny Espinoza 7 KMS7 NM
19) Evelynn Geiger 7 KMS7 NM
20) Laura Ruiz 7 KMS7 NM
21) Madison Zumwalt 7 KMS7 NM
22) Adalee Edwards-Canfield7 V 7 NM
23) Roxee Hoyt 7 V 7 NM
24) Rylee Pavlides 7 V 7 NM
25) Emily Tait 7 V 7 NM
26) Dallas Allen 7 PIU NM
27) Allison Garcia 7 PIU NM
28) Paisyn Kennedy 7 PIU NM
29) Lilly Nowers 7 PIU NM
30) Bostyn Randall 7 PIU NM
31) Braylee Randall 7 PIU NM
32) Sidney Remund 7 PIU NM
33) Saundra Roberts 7 PIU NM
34) Tristen Robinson 7 PIU NM
35) Aniston Talbot 7 PIU NM
36) Addisyn Westwood 7 PIU NM
37) Whitlee Westwood 7 PIU NM
38) Avery Whittaker 7 PIU NM

Girl's Discus 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Gracelyn Beckstead 8 KMS8 NM
2) Marisa Jensen 8 KMS8 NM
3) Tavi Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
4) EssiKate Ray 8 KMS8 NM
5) SaDae Swapp 8 KMS8 NM
6) Oaklee Bangerter 8 PMS NM
7) Haisley Chappell 8 PMS NM
8) Tinzley Fischer 8 PMS NM
9) Shayne Sanchez 8 PMS NM

10) Lainee Sawyer 8 PMS NM
11) Falon Binder 8 V 8 NM
12) Raylie Brinkerhoff 8 V 8 NM
13) Chevelle Crawshaw 8 V 8 NM
14) Shelayne Goulding 8 V 8 NM
15) Jaylee Hoyt 8 V 8 NM
16) Audree Nielsen 8 V 8 NM
17) Ashlee Gonzalez 8 PIU NM
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18) Madisen Gregerson 8 PIU NM
19) Ainsley James 8 PIU NM
20) Romina Munoz 8 PIU NM
21) Danilynn Springer 8 PIU NM

Boy's Long Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jared Alvear 7 ESCL NM
2) Ryder Roberts 7 ESCL NM
3) Brody Treanor 7 ESCL NM
4) Mason Mecham 7 PMS NM
5) Krue Spencer 7 PMS NM
6) Parker Stewart 7 PMS NM
7) Zoson VanTassell 7 PMS NM
8) Kipton Archbold 7 KMS7 NM
9) Leon Barker 7 KMS7 NM

10) James Bartlett 7 KMS7 NM
11) Nicholas Cox 7 KMS7 NM
12) Jacob Edmunds 7 KMS7 NM
13) Max Erickson 7 KMS7 NM
14) James Flanagan 7 KMS7 NM
15) Edziel Head 7 KMS7 NM
16) Elliot Hulet 7 KMS7 NM
17) Dason Iverson 7 KMS7 NM
18) Peyton Jackson 7 KMS7 NM
19) Lee Jessup 7 KMS7 NM
20) Westin Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
21) Luke Porter 7 KMS7 NM
22) Trace Quarnberg 7 KMS7 NM
23) Sean Robinson 7 KMS7 NM
24) RJ Smith 7 KMS7 NM
25) Kyler Spencer 7 KMS7 NM
26) Levi Unsworth 7 KMS7 NM
27) Brian Harris 7 V 7 NM
28) Tristan Ingram 7 V 7 NM
29) Charlie McGuinn 7 V 7 NM
30) Seth Robinson 7 V 7 NM
31) Sethan Soderquist 7 V 7 NM
32) Trace Staples 7 V 7 NM
33) Josh Aquino 7 PIU NM
34) Hayzn Barnson 7 PIU NM
35) Rigin Beckman 7 PIU NM
36) Porter James 7 PIU NM
37) Bryan Lee 7 PIU NM
38) Gradee Montague 7 PIU NM
39) Martin Munoz 7 PIU NM
40) Dalton Remund 7 PIU NM
41) Giovanny Reyes 7 PIU NM
42) Coen Sidney 7 PIU NM

Boy's Long Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jayden Carlisle 8 ESCL NM
2) Kannon Lyman 8 ESCL NM
3) Traytin Ness 8 ESCL NM
4) Dylan Woolsey 8 ESCL NM
5) Mason Guevarra 8 BW78 NM
6) Kolton Anderson 8 KMS8 NM
7) Dylan Berrie 8 KMS8 NM
8) Kenneth Broadhead 8 KMS8 NM
9) Lucas Downward 8 KMS8 NM

10) James Glover 8 KMS8 NM
11) Thomas Harmon 8 KMS8 NM
12) Colt Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
13) Kody Keller 8 KMS8 NM
14) Izach Mosdell 8 KMS8 NM
15) Brennan Orton 8 KMS8 NM
16) Ayden Palmer 8 KMS8 NM
17) Christopher Stewart 8 KMS8 NM
18) Brecken Syrett 8 KMS8 NM
19) Willis Wulfenstein 8 KMS8 NM
20) Braesyn Barney 8 PMS NM
21) Mitchell Dodds 8 PMS NM
22) Ricardo Flores 8 PMS NM
23) Jayden Pieper 8 PMS NM
24) Kaison Pollock 8 PMS NM
25) Ashton Soper 8 PMS NM
26) Ayden Spendlove 8 PMS NM
27) T.j. Tebbs 8 PMS NM
28) Holden Thomas 8 PMS NM

29) Bronx Withers 8 V 8 NM
30) Kade Morgan 8 PIU NM
31) Diego Olivas 8 PIU NM
32) David Ynga 8 PIU NM

Girl's High Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kaybree Barney 7 ESCL NM
2) Paisley Dalton 7 PMS NM
3) Paetyn Frandsen 7 PMS NM
4) Eliza Osburn 7 PMS NM
5) Ellie Sawyer 7 PMS NM
6) Addalee Soper 7 PMS NM
7) Charlotte Tebbs 7 PMS NM
8) Jerzie Walter 7 PMS NM
9) Ava Woodbury 7 PMS NM

10) Juniper Huffman 7 KMS7 NM
11) Hadlee Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
12) Addie Smith 7 KMS7 NM
13) Adalyn Cooper 7 V 7 NM
14) Adalee Edwards-Canfield7 V 7 NM
15) Kytalin Roundy 7 V 7 NM
16) Oakley Gleave 7 PIU NM
17) Avery Whittaker 7 PIU NM
18) Honour Whittaker 7 PIU NM

Girl's High Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) McKenna Bateman 8 KMS8 NM
2) Kaycee Castagno 8 KMS8 NM
3) Annabelle Jackson 8 KMS8 NM
4) Amelia Jessop 8 KMS8 NM
5) Taylin Kelly 8 KMS8 NM
6) Dana Schaffer 8 KMS8 NM
7) Leighton Finch 8 PMS NM
8) Shylee Keele 8 PMS NM
9) Zionah Bateman 8 V 8 NM

10) Becca Lee 8 V 8 NM
11) Ashlee Gonzalez 8 PIU NM
12) Sarah Morgan 8 PIU NM
13) Danilynn Springer 8 PIU NM

Girl's Shot Put 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Miqueala Baksis 7 ESCL NM
2) Kaybree Barney 7 ESCL NM
3) Berklee Lyman 7 ESCL NM
4) Charmayne Porter 7 ESCL NM
5) Kandyce Allen 7 PMS NM
6) Saphira Burr 7 PMS NM
7) Paisley Dalton 7 PMS NM
8) Fenix Fisher 7 PMS NM
9) Paetyn Frandsen 7 PMS NM

10) Collins Houston 7 PMS NM
11) Eliza Osburn 7 PMS NM
12) Ellie Sawyer 7 PMS NM
13) Addalee Soper 7 PMS NM
14) Charlotte Tebbs 7 PMS NM
15) Talmage Tebbs 7 PMS NM
16) Ava Woodbury 7 PMS NM
17) CreeAnne Anderson 7 KMS7 NM
18) Ava Beal 7 KMS7 NM
19) Kamryn Dally 7 KMS7 NM
20) Penny Espinoza 7 KMS7 NM
21) Kieana Franklin 7 KMS7 NM
22) Sadie Grow 7 KMS7 NM
23) Taylor Houston 7 KMS7 NM
24) Myra Mata 7 KMS7 NM
25) Laura Ruiz 7 KMS7 NM
26) Raegyn Shepherd 7 KMS7 NM
27) Catie Thomas 7 KMS7 NM
28) Madison Zumwalt 7 KMS7 NM
29) Roxee Hoyt 7 V 7 NM
30) Emily Tait 7 V 7 NM
31) Dallas Allen 7 PIU NM
32) Allison Garcia 7 PIU NM
33) Paisyn Kennedy 7 PIU NM
34) Lilly Nowers 7 PIU NM

35) Bostyn Randall 7 PIU NM
36) Braylee Randall 7 PIU NM
37) Sidney Remund 7 PIU NM
38) Saundra Roberts 7 PIU NM
39) Tristen Robinson 7 PIU NM
40) Aniston Talbot 7 PIU NM
41) Addisyn Westwood 7 PIU NM
42) Whitlee Westwood 7 PIU NM

Girl's Shot Put 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Cora Gardner 8 ESCL NM
2) Amre Jenkins 8 ESCL NM
3) Jessie McDonald 8 ESCL NM
4) Aubrey Montano 8 ESCL NM
5) Paislee Barney 8 KMS8 NM
6) Gracelyn Beckstead 8 KMS8 NM
7) Addison Brown 8 KMS8 NM
8) Ailyn Chavez 8 KMS8 NM
9) Kallie Church 8 KMS8 NM

10) Sadie Corry 8 KMS8 NM
11) Tynlee Goulding 8 KMS8 NM
12) Emma Grew 8 KMS8 NM
13) Brielle Gubler 8 KMS8 NM
14) Whitney Hirschi 8 KMS8 NM
15) Jaydee Houston 8 KMS8 NM
16) Marisa Jensen 8 KMS8 NM
17) Amelia Jessop 8 KMS8 NM
18) Myla Kenworthy 8 KMS8 NM
19) Gracee Mognett 8 KMS8 NM
20) Alyssa Mosdell 8 KMS8 NM
21) Quinn Noel 8 KMS8 NM
22) Tylar Park 8 KMS8 NM
23) EssiKate Ray 8 KMS8 NM
24) Dana Schaffer 8 KMS8 NM
25) Erica Spicer 8 KMS8 NM
26) Avalee Stott 8 KMS8 NM
27) Shelby Tullis 8 KMS8 NM
28) Oaklee Bangerter 8 PMS NM
29) Haisley Chappell 8 PMS NM
30) Tinzley Fischer 8 PMS NM
31) Jerzi Johnson 8 PMS NM
32) Kwinlee Johnson 8 PMS NM
33) Shayne Sanchez 8 PMS NM
34) Lainee Sawyer 8 PMS NM
35) Falon Binder 8 V 8 NM
36) Chevelle Crawshaw 8 V 8 NM
37) Shaylee Dayea 8 V 8 NM
38) Shelayne Goulding 8 V 8 NM
39) Kaycee Heaton 8 V 8 NM
40) Jaylee Hoyt 8 V 8 NM
41) Becca Lee 8 V 8 NM
42) Tierney Mondragon 8 V 8 NM
43) Audree Nielsen 8 V 8 NM
44) Rossi Reeve 8 V 8 NM
45) Mallory Sorensen 8 V 8 NM
46) Ashlee Gonzalez 8 PIU NM
47) Madisen Gregerson 8 PIU NM
48) Ainsley James 8 PIU NM
49) Danilynn Springer 8 PIU NM

Boy's Discus 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Jared Alvear 7 ESCL NM
2) Ryder Roberts 7 ESCL NM
3) Hudson Burningham 7 PMS NM
4) Kyson Miller 7 PMS NM
5) Eli Peterson 7 PMS NM
6) Krue Spencer 7 PMS NM
7) Bridger Stewart 7 PMS NM
8) Trig Stewart 7 PMS NM
9) Reuben Torgersen 7 PMS NM

10) Kipton Archbold 7 KMS7 NM
11) Nolan Baird 7 KMS7 NM
12) Leon Barker 7 KMS7 NM
13) James Bartlett 7 KMS7 NM
14) Acey Dutton 7 KMS7 NM
15) Jude Forsyth 7 KMS7 NM
16) Easton Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
17) Lee Jessup 7 KMS7 NM
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18) Westin Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
19) Mavin Jones 7 KMS7 NM
20) Nicolai Luna 7 KMS7 NM
21) Dashdyn Maddux 7 KMS7 NM
22) Brycen McQuivey 7 KMS7 NM
23) Trace Quarnberg 7 KMS7 NM
24) Kooper Ramsay 7 KMS7 NM
25) Jace Smith 7 KMS7 NM
26) RJ Smith 7 KMS7 NM
27) Kyler Spencer 7 KMS7 NM
28) Joel Wheatley 7 KMS7 NM
29) Jake Figgins 7 V 7 NM
30) Hazen Harris 7 V 7 NM
31) Eric Lacey 7 V 7 NM
32) Kopelan Lamb 7 V 7 NM
33) Kole Lewis 7 V 7 NM
34) Daniel Lunceford 7 V 7 NM
35) Logan Messer 7 V 7 NM
36) Tyson Sorensen 7 V 7 NM
37) Dustin Spencer 7 V 7 NM
38) Porter James 7 PIU NM
39) Bryan Lee 7 PIU NM
40) Dalton Remund 7 PIU NM

Boy's Discus 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Scott Alvear 8 ESCL NM
2) Zadok Griffin 8 ESCL NM
3) Dylan Woolsey 8 ESCL NM
4) Deagan Allen 8 KMS8 NM
5) Kolton Anderson 8 KMS8 NM
6) Landon Archbold 8 KMS8 NM
7) Kenneth Broadhead 8 KMS8 NM
8) Tyler Brown 8 KMS8 NM
9) Walker Clark 8 KMS8 NM

10) Bevan Corry 8 KMS8 NM
11) Kayden Crawford 8 KMS8 NM
12) Jett Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
13) Emmitt Glazier 8 KMS8 NM
14) Ryker Janes 8 KMS8 NM
15) Ryan Josie 8 KMS8 NM
16) Copelan Little 8 KMS8 NM
17) Kaden Little 8 KMS8 NM
18) Oliver Owens 8 KMS8 NM
19) Ayden Palmer 8 KMS8 NM
20) Jack Peterson 8 KMS8 NM
21) Charles Reed 8 KMS8 NM
22) Christopher Stewart 8 KMS8 NM
23) Brecken Syrett 8 KMS8 NM
24) Tason Wheeler 8 KMS8 NM
25) Willis Wulfenstein 8 KMS8 NM
26) Tayze Barney 8 PMS NM
27) Jackson Excell 8 PMS NM
28) Ricardo Flores 8 PMS NM
29) Dayton Houston 8 PMS NM
30) Jayden Pieper 8 PMS NM
31) Haeden Sawyer 8 PMS NM
32) Ashton Soper 8 PMS NM
33) Holden Thomas 8 PMS NM
34) Bosten Veater 8 PMS NM
35) Archer Ward 8 PMS NM
36) Max Bonham 8 V 8 NM
37) Julian Rodriguez 8 V 8 NM
38) Pendleton Bowler 8 PIU NM
39) Oscar Pitts 8 PIU NM

Girl's Long Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Miqueala Baksis 7 ESCL NM
2) Zooey Baksis 7 ESCL NM
3) Marlee Cottam 7 ESCL NM
4) Madisyn Nelson 7 ESCL NM
5) Charmayne Porter 7 ESCL NM
6) Payten Graff 7 PMS NM
7) Jerzie Walter 7 PMS NM
8) Prim Aiken 7 KMS7 NM
9) Tesli Button 7 KMS7 NM

10) Sierra Church 7 KMS7 NM
11) Clara Clarkson 7 KMS7 NM
12) Kieana Franklin 7 KMS7 NM

13) Cheyenne Ganther 7 KMS7 NM
14) Evelynn Geiger 7 KMS7 NM
15) Sadie Grow 7 KMS7 NM
16) Taylor Houston 7 KMS7 NM
17) Tynlee Lathim 7 KMS7 NM
18) Tylee Lyman 7 KMS7 NM
19) Myra Mata 7 KMS7 NM
20) Ariel Pedersen 7 KMS7 NM
21) Lizzy Reese 7 KMS7 NM
22) Raegyn Shepherd 7 KMS7 NM
23) Addie Smith 7 KMS7 NM
24) Echo Stotlar 7 KMS7 NM
25) Catie Thomas 7 KMS7 NM
26) Dakota Cracraft 7 V 7 NM
27) Kytalin Roundy 7 V 7 NM
28) Oakley Gleave 7 PIU NM
29) Sidney Remund 7 PIU NM
30) Avery Whittaker 7 PIU NM
31) Honour Whittaker 7 PIU NM

Girl's Long Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Dally Chynoweth 8 ESCL NM
2) Cora Gardner 8 ESCL NM
3) Janitza Gonzalez 8 ESCL NM
4) Alison Holcomb 8 ESCL NM
5) Amre Jenkins 8 ESCL NM
6) Jessie McDonald 8 ESCL NM
7) Aubrey Montano 8 ESCL NM
8) McKayla Ainge 8 KMS8 NM
9) Paislee Barney 8 KMS8 NM

10) McKenna Bateman 8 KMS8 NM
11) Payzli Bauer 8 KMS8 NM
12) Jennie Bowman 8 KMS8 NM
13) Addison Brown 8 KMS8 NM
14) Ailyn Chavez 8 KMS8 NM
15) Kallie Church 8 KMS8 NM
16) Sadie Corry 8 KMS8 NM
17) Tynlee Goulding 8 KMS8 NM
18) Whitney Hirschi 8 KMS8 NM
19) Annabelle Jackson 8 KMS8 NM
20) Tavi Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
21) Taylin Kelly 8 KMS8 NM
22) Myla Kenworthy 8 KMS8 NM
23) Nina Mee 8 KMS8 NM
24) Gracee Mognett 8 KMS8 NM
25) Quinn Noel 8 KMS8 NM
26) Tylar Park 8 KMS8 NM
27) EssiKate Ray 8 KMS8 NM
28) Erica Spicer 8 KMS8 NM
29) Mesa Stotlar 8 KMS8 NM
30) Avalee Stott 8 KMS8 NM
31) SaDae Swapp 8 KMS8 NM
32) Shelby Tullis 8 KMS8 NM
33) Halle Albrecht 8 PMS NM
34) Oaklee Bangerter 8 PMS NM
35) Zoie Fife 8 PMS NM
36) Leighton Finch 8 PMS NM
37) Ashlyn Houston 8 PMS NM
38) Jerzi Johnson 8 PMS NM
39) Maggie Nappier 8 PMS NM
40) Piper Orton 8 PMS NM
41) Zionah Bateman 8 V 8 NM
42) Sadie Bauer 8 V 8 NM
43) Raylie Brinkerhoff 8 V 8 NM
44) Gracie Cox 8 V 8 NM
45) Kassidee Cox 8 V 8 NM
46) Kloe Crofts 8 V 8 NM
47) Kinlie Frost 8 V 8 NM
48) Tierney Mondragon 8 V 8 NM
49) Rossi Reeve 8 V 8 NM
50) Josie Davis 8 PIU NM
51) Madisen Gregerson 8 PIU NM
52) Ainsley James 8 PIU NM
53) Sarah Morgan 8 PIU NM
54) Layla Taylor 8 PIU NM

Boy's High Jump 7th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Brody Treanor 7 ESCL NM
2) Hudson Burningham 7 PMS NM
3) Kyson Miller 7 PMS NM
4) Bridger Stewart 7 PMS NM
5) Parker Stewart 7 PMS NM
6) Trig Stewart 7 PMS NM
7) Reuben Torgersen 7 PMS NM
8) Nolan Baird 7 KMS7 NM
9) Judd Colson 7 KMS7 NM

10) Nicholas Cox 7 KMS7 NM
11) Jacob Edmunds 7 KMS7 NM
12) Sayer Fenus 7 KMS7 NM
13) James Flanagan 7 KMS7 NM
14) Easton Heyborne 7 KMS7 NM
15) Nixon Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
16) Westin Johnson 7 KMS7 NM
17) Mavin Jones 7 KMS7 NM
18) Zeke Kerr 7 KMS7 NM
19) Destry McDonald 7 KMS7 NM
20) Luke Porter 7 KMS7 NM
21) Trace Quarnberg 7 KMS7 NM
22) Joel Wheatley 7 KMS7 NM
23) Jake Figgins 7 V 7 NM
24) Brian Harris 7 V 7 NM
25) Tristan Ingram 7 V 7 NM
26) Logan Messer 7 V 7 NM
27) Seth Robinson 7 V 7 NM
28) Hudson Shoaf 7 V 7 NM
29) Rigin Beckman 7 PIU NM
30) Martin Munoz 7 PIU NM

Boy's High Jump 8th Grade
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Kannon Lyman 8 ESCL NM
2) Raymond Capson 8 KMS8 NM
3) Duke Church 8 KMS8 NM
4) Jett Elliott 8 KMS8 NM
5) Tavin Glazier 8 KMS8 NM
6) Thomas Harmon 8 KMS8 NM
7) Colt Johnson 8 KMS8 NM
8) Kody Keller 8 KMS8 NM
9) Brennan Orton 8 KMS8 NM

10) Brecken Syrett 8 KMS8 NM
11) Willis Wulfenstein 8 KMS8 NM
12) Tayze Barney 8 PMS NM
13) Mitchell Dodds 8 PMS NM
14) Dayton Houston 8 PMS NM
15) Haeden Sawyer 8 PMS NM
16) T.j. Tebbs 8 PMS NM
17) Holden Thomas 8 PMS NM
18) Konner Canfield 8 V 8 NM
19) Kade Morgan 8 PIU NM
20) Oscar Pitts 8 PIU NM
21) David Ynga 8 PIU NM


